analytical inc.
For Technical
Assistance Call
1-800-441-7508
ProntoSIL HPLC Columns
To Order and For More Information:
Call FAX
1-800-441-7508 1-610-358-5993

when using mobile phases with less than
10% organic modifier.
Additional ProntoSIL Ordering Information
Dimensions Particle Price
(mm) Size (µm) C18 SH C8 SH Phenyl CN C18 AQ (USD)
2.0 x 50 3 0502F180PS030 0502F080PS030 0502F050PS030 0502F200PS030 0502F184PS030 $ 286
2.0 x 50 5 0502F180PS050 0502F080PS050 0502F050PS050 0502F200PS050 0502F184PS050 286
2.0 x 75 3 0702F180PS030 0702F080PS030 0702F050PS030 0702F200PS030 0702F184PS030 314
2.0 x 75 5 0702F180PS050 0702F080PS050 0702F050PS050 0702F200PS050 0702F184PS050 314
2.0 x 100 3 1002F180PS030 1002F080PS030 1002F050PS030 1002F200PS030 1002F184PS030 446
2.0 x 100 5 1002F180PS050 1002F080PS050 1002F050PS050 1002F200PS050 1002F184PS050 407

FIGURE 15
Separation of Tryptic Digest of Casein
ProntoSIL 300Å Wide Pore Ordering Information
Dimensions Particle Price
(mm) Size (µm) C18 300 H C8 300 SH C4 300 (USD)
2.0 x 50 3 0502K185PS030 0502K080PS030 0502K040PS030 $ 358
2.0 x 50 5 0502K185PS050 0502K080PS050 0502K040PS050 358
2.0 x 75 3 0702K185PS030 0702K080PS030 0702K040PS030 413
2.0 x 75 5 0702K185PS050 0702K080PS050 0702K040PS050 413
2.0 x 100 3 1002K185PS030 1002K080PS030 1002K040PS030 523
2.0 x 100 5 1002K185PS050 1002K080PS050 1002K040PS050 451